
SUMMER SCHOOL 2023 ROUTE 1
INTOWN – HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

AM

LEAVE BUS YARD 7:00 AM

KELLIS at ALLEY between N & S OXBOW 7:06 AM
Jatziry Jurado Grade Imp.

W WICKENBURG WAY at MESQUITE 7:08 AM
Rylee Gift CRBO

G LAZY B 7:16 AM
Juan Chavez CRBO
Yuridia Camarena Grade Imp.
Axel Ibarra Grade Imp.

OLD HASSAYAMPA VET SERVICES 7:18 AM
Ryland Wilson CRBO

SNOWBIRDS RV PARK 7:20 AM
Carlos Frausto CRBO

COCONINO ST & S TEGNER ST 7:24 AM
Chance Stibbens Grade Imp.

TEGNER at CAVANESS (northbound) 7:26 AM
Trevor Graham CRBO
Christopher Lopez

O’REILLYS’ AUTO 7:30 AM
Camilla Jimenez Grade Imp.
Chris Chastain CRBO

JEFFERSON at YAVAPAI 7:34 AM
Larissa Cruz Grade Imp.

CHASE BANK on W WICKENBURG WAY 7:37 AM
Kayla O’Conner CRBO

MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAS 7:41 AM
Daquan Thomas CRBO

WICKENBURG HIGH SCHOOL Drop Off 7:45 AM

PM 1 PM 2

WICKENBURG HIGH SCHOOL Depart 12:00 PM 2:35 PM

KELLIS & ALLEY between N & S Oxbow 12:06 PM 2:41 PM
W WICKENBURG WAY at MESQUITE 12:08 PM 2:43 PM
COCONINO ST & S TEGNER ST 12:10 PM 2:45 PM
G LAZY B 12:16 PM 2:51 PM
OLD HASSAYAMPA VET SERVICES 12:17 PM 2:52 PM
SNOWBIRDS RV PARK 12:19 PM 2:54 PM
TEGNER AT CAVANESS (northbound) 12:27 PM 3:02 PM
O'REILLY'S AUTO PARTS 12:29 PM 3:04 PM
JEFFERSON AT YAVAPAI 12:35 PM 3:10 PM
W WICKENBURG WAY AT CHASE BANK 12:39 PM 3:14 PM
MOUNTAIN VIEW VILLAS 12:45 PM 3:20 PM


